
 

UG ADMISSION SCHEDULE  2023-24 
 
 

Online availability of Application forms 

and Prospectus 

08/05/2023 

Last date for final submission of online 

application 

08/06/2023, 5:00 pm 

Publication of Provisional Rank List 09/06/2023, 6:00 pm  

Last date and time for reporting of errors in 

the provisional rank list, if any 

10/06/2023, 10:00 AM to 4:00 

PM 

Publication of final rank list and waiting 

list 

13/06/2023 

Admission for candidates selected under 

Management Quota of all Self Financing 

Courses (East Campus) 

Cultural / Sports / Physically Disabled 

Quotas 

14/06/2023 

Admission for candidates selected under 

Management Quota of all Aided Courses 

& Main Campus and Communication 

Department, Cultural / Sports / Physically 

Disabled Quotas 

15/06/2023 

First allotment - Admission for candidates 

belonging to all categories for  

BCOM (AIDED), 

BA ECONOMICS,  

BA SOCIOLOGY, 

BA ENGLISH (COPY EDITOR) 

16/06/2023 

 

9:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

1:00 PM 

2:30 PM 

First allotment - Admission for candidates 

belonging to all categories for 

BCOM FINANCE & TAXATION (SF) 

BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION   

BCOM TRAVEL & TOURISAM  

17/06/2023 

 

9:00 AM 

1:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

First allotment - Admission for candidates 

belonging to all categories for 

BSC MATHEMATICS 

BSC PHYSICS 

BSC CHEMISTRY 

BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MSC INTEGRATED COURSE 

19/06/2023 

 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

1:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 



 

UG ADMISSION SCHEDULE  2023-24 
 
 

First allotment - Admission for candidates 

belonging to all categories for 

BSC ZOOLOGY 

BSC BOTANY 

BCA 

BA MASS COMMUNICATION AND 

JOURNALISM  

20/06/2023 

 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

1:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

First allotment - Admission for candidates 

belonging to all categories for 

BBA 

BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

BA ENGLISH (SELF) 

BA ANIMATION AND GRAPHIC 

DESIGN 

BA ANIMATION AND VISUAL 

EFFECTS 

21/06/2023 

 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00  

1:30 PM 

 

2:30 PM 

SECOND ALLOTMENT LIST 

(IF ANY VACANCY )  

23/06/2023 , 5:00 PM 

THIRD ALLOTMENT LIST 

(IF ANY VACANCY ) 

Will be notified later  

COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES  06/07/2023  

DATE OF CLOSING OF ADMISSIONS  21/08/2023 

 


