

UG ADMISSION SCHEDULE 2023-24

Online availability of Application forms and Prospectus	08/05/2023
Last date for final submission of online application	08/06/2023, 5:00 pm
Publication of Provisional Rank List	09/06/2023, 6:00 pm
Last date and time for reporting of errors in the provisional rank list, if any	10/06/2023, 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Publication of final rank list and waiting	13/06/2023
list	14/06/2022
Admission for candidates selected under	14/06/2023
Management Quota of all Self Financing	
Courses (East Campus) Cultural / Sports / Physically Disabled	
Ouotas	
Admission for candidates selected under	15/06/2023
Management Quota of all Aided Courses	13/00/2023
& Main Campus and Communication	
Department, Cultural / Sports / Physically	
Disabled Quotas	
First allotment - Admission for candidates	16/06/2023
belonging to all categories for	
BCOM (AIDED),	9:30 AM
BA ECONOMICS,	11:00 AM
BA SOCIOLOGY,	1:00 PM
BA ENGLISH (COPY EDITOR)	2:30 PM
First allotment - Admission for candidates	17/06/2023
belonging to all categories for	
BCOM FINANCE & TAXATION (SF)	9:00 AM
BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION	1:30 PM
BCOM TRAVEL & TOURISAM	2:30 PM
First allotment - Admission for candidates	19/06/2023
belonging to all categories for	
BSC MATHEMATICS	9:00 AM
BSC PHYSICS	11:00 AM
BSC CHEMISTRY	1:30 PM
BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE	2:30 PM
MSC INTEGRATED COURSE	3:00 PM



First allotment - Admission for candidates	20/06/2023
belonging to all categories for	
BSC ZOOLOGY	9:00 AM
BSC BOTANY	11:00 AM
BCA	1:00 PM
BA MASS COMMUNICATION AND	1:30 PM
JOURNALISM	2:30 PM
First allotment - Admission for candidates	21/06/2023
belonging to all categories for	
BBA	9:00 AM
BSC PSYCHOLOGY	11:00 AM
BA ENGLISH (SELF)	12:00
BA ANIMATION AND GRAPHIC	1:30 PM
DESIGN	
BA ANIMATION AND VISUAL	2:30 PM
EFFECTS	
SECOND ALLOTMENT LIST	23/06/2023, 5:00 PM
(IF ANY VACANCY)	
THIRD ALLOTMENT LIST	Will be notified later
(IF ANY VACANCY)	
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES	06/07/2023
DATE OF CLOSING OF ADMISSIONS	21/08/2023